
ACRYLIC DIVIDERS
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
I CSPD

Insert the connectors in the desired system holes on the shelf bottom.
Repeat on the underside of the top shelf.

1

37 mm

37 mm

x2

Insert the the acrylic divider into the bottom connectors
with notches facing down.

Place the top shelf with connectors installed 
on top of the acrylic dividers.  Lock shelf into 
   position with standard cam and dowel 

2

3

14”
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